BULK WIRE and CABLE PRICING JUNE 2009
Security & Home Technology
VANCO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DIST.
PRICE
CCI
PART#
BELDEN

SEC-222ST-500(XX) 22/2 stranded BC CM (White, Yellow, Orange, Green, Blue, Brown, Gray), 500'  COIL $16.99 51101-55 5500UE 1102
SEC-224ST-500(XX) 22/4 stranded BC CM (White, Yellow, Orange, Green, Blue, Brown, Gray), 500'   COIL $27.95 51112-55 5502UE 1104
1
BULK WIRE and CABLE PRICING JUNE 2009
Security & Home Technology
VANCO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DIST.
PRICE
CCI
PART#
BELDEN
PART #
GENESIS
PART #
CCTV CABLE
RG59-CCTV-1000(XX) RG59 20BC 95%BC CM (White, Black), 1000' PULL-BOX $146.50 92074-46 1426A 5001
RG59-18X2-1000(XX) RG59 20BC 95%BC & 18/2 strd BC Siamese CM CL2(White, Black), 1000' REEL $219.00 993253-06 549945 5013
RG6-18X2-1000(XX) RG6 18BC 95%BC & 18/2 strd BC Siamese CM CL2(White, Black), 1000' REEL $364.95 993267-06
RG59E-CCTV-1000P(XX) RG59 20BC 95% Braid CM (White, Black),1000' PULL-BOX $109.50 99510-06
RG59E-18X2-1000P(XX) RG59 20BC 95% Braid & 18/2 strd BC Siamese CM CL2(White, Black),1000' REEL $173.50 99511-06 949945
RG59E-18X2-500R(XX) RG59 20BC 95% Braid & 18/2 strd BC Siamese CM, CL2(White, Black), 500' REEL-IN-BOX $87.95 99511-15
Speaker Cable - Jacketed
HT16X2-500(XX) 16/2 Str (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow, Blue), 500' PULL-BOX $95.95 94762-45 5200UP 5273
HT16X4-500(XX) 16/4 Str (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow, Blue), 500' PULL-BOX $157.95 94764-45 5202UP 5274
HT14X2-500(XX) 14/2 Str (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow), 500' PULL-BOX $139.95 94742-45 5275
HT14X4-500(XX) 14/4 Str (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow), 500' PULL-BOX $239.95 94744-05 5276
HT16X2DB-500(XX) 16/2 Str BC (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Blue, Black), 500' PULL-BOX $85.50 94562-45 5283
HT16X4DB-500(XX) 16/4 Str BC (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Blue), 500' PULL-BOX $145.00 94564-45 5284
HT14X2DB-500(XX) 14/2 Str BC (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow, Black), 500', PULL-BOX $127.50 94542-45 5285
HT14X4DB-500(XX) 14/4 Str BC (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow),500' PULL-BOX $249.50 94544-45 5286
HT16X2E-500(XX) 16/2 Str BC (26/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow, Blue), 500' PULL-BOX $57.50 94662-45 5250
HT16X4E-500(XX) 16/4 Str BC (26/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow, Blue), 500' PULL-BOX $104.50 94664-45 5251
HT14X2E-500(XX) 14/2 Str BC (41/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow),500' PULL-BOX $98.95 94642-45 5100UP 5252
HT14X4E-500(XX) 14/4 Str BC (41/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3 (White, Yellow), 500' PULL-BOX $209.95 94644-05 5253
Speaker Cable - Parallel Zip (Clear)
SPW-OFC16X2-1000 16/2 Str Zip (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL2, 1000' REEL $219.95 94616-06 5400
SPW-OFC16X2-500 16/2 Str Zip (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL2, 500' REEL $112.00 94616-05 5400
SPW-OFC16X2-250 16/2 Str Zip (65/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL2, 250' REEL $57.50  5400
SPW-OFC14X2-500 14/2 Str Zip (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3, 500' REEL $168.50 94614-05 5401
SPW-OFC14X2-250 14/2 Str Zip (105/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3, 250' REEL $86.95 94614-66 5401
SPW-OFC12X2-500 12/2 Str Zip (168/34) 99.97% Oxy Free CL2, 500' REEL $276.95 94612-05 5402
SPW-E18X2-1000 18/2 Str Zip (16/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3, 1000' REEL $119.50 94603-06 9708 1004
SPW-E18X2-500 18/2 Str Zip (16/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3, 500' REEL $59.95 94603-05 9708 1004
SPW-E16X2-500 16/2 Str Zip (26/30) 99.97% Oxy Free CL3, 500' REEL $94.50 94605-05 9716 1005
COAXIAL CABLE
RG6QBC-1000R(XX) RG6 Quad 18BC 60/40%AL CM (Black, White), 1000' REEL $133.79 920414-06 1190A 5027
RG6Q-1000P(XX) RG6 18CCS 60%AL CM (Black, White), 1000' PULL-BOX $52.50 92003-46 1190A 5038
RG6QBC-CMP-1000 RG6 Quad 18BC, 60/40%AL CMP Plenum Rated, 1000' REEL $422.95 99911-06 1189AP 5356